

The Legacy Society

The Legacy Society is a special group of HLA's most committed supporters. You can join the Society by:

- lifetime giving of \$15,000 or more measured from the start of our Legacy Society.
- making an equivalent gift of stock.
- committing to including HLA in your estate plan, e.g. naming HLA as a beneficiary in your will, trust, retirement account, or life insurance policy with a minimum commitment of \$15,000.

Benefits of the Society include:

- Your name listed in the Legacy Society page of HLA's annual report.
- Your name listed in the Legacy Society page of HLA's website.
- Participation in an annual Legacy Society Reception.

Learn more hlalaw.org/donate

Name:

I have made arrangements to support Frank H. Hiscock Society's Legacy Society. This will be done through:

[] Bequest in my will or living trust

[] Beneficiary of my retirement plan or bank account

[] Beneficiary of a life insurance policy

[] Charitable gift annuity

[] Charitable remainder trust

[] Other planned gift I have arranged: _____

To confirm my planned gift, I am providing the following information:

Description of gift:

Documentation of gift (will, trust, beneficiary designation form, etc.):

Date of documentation: Dollar amount of expected gift (if known):

Any other details:

I understand that this information will be kept confidential by Frank H. Hiscock Legal Aid Society.

Please let me know if any additional information is needed to confirm my planned gift intentions. I am happy to provide whatever is most helpful.

Signed:

Date:

Phone/Email:

Address:

Please mail completed form to: Jason Torreano Director of Development and Communications at Hiscock Legal Aid Society 351 South Warren Street Syracuse, NY 13202

Or email: JTorreano@hlalaw.org